Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2019 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                     DIO331_393• Rev. 1.1
DIO331_393
Micro-power CMOS input RRIO 1.8V Open Drain Output
Comparator
Features
 Low Power Consumption:

electronics and mobile phone applications. It is
rated over the -40°C to 125°C temperature range.
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking  TA Package
DIO331ST5 YW31 Green  -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO331SC5 YW31 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO331AST5 W31A Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO331ASC5 W31A Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO393SO8 DIO393 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO393MP8 DIO393 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO331_393
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2019 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                     DIO331_393• Rev. 1.1
M